
2024 - 2025 Contact List

Board Members

Name Email Address Contact Number

Richie Armour
President

president@fclakecounty.com 224-456-2209

Dan Sackman
Treasurer

treasurer@fclakecounty.com 847-609-6821

Jennifer Peyrot
Club Administrator

adminclub@fclakecounty.com 847-284-0985

Rob Erickson
Boys Administrator

adminboys@fclakecounty.com 773-965-1509

Anne Sopiarz
Girls Administrator

admingirls@fclakecounty.com 630-715-5968

Amy Kane
Accounting

accounting@fclakecounty.com 815-690-8443

Coaching Staff

Name Email Address Contact Number

Jamie Martin
Technical Director

jmartin@fclakecounty.com 847-840-8429

Matt Bohmann
Academy & Girls

Director

mbohmann@fclakecounty.com 847-460-8662
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Steve Mason
Boys Director smason@fclakecounty.com 847-970-8935

Aaron Vicario
Coach

avicario@fclakecounty.com 224-600-2050

Bethany Martin
Coach

bmartin@fclakecounty.com 847-502-1271

Bobby Reed
Coach

breed1068@gmail.com 847-404-6977

Olivia Callipari
Coach

ocallipari@fclakecounty.com 630-234-2245

Joseph Anthony
Coach

janthony@fclakecounty.com 312-662-3581

Luke Schweitzer
Coach

lschweitzer@fclakecounty.com 847-217-1537

Mark Fletcher
Coach

mfletcher@fclakecounty.com 847-738-9301

Mike Bartels
Coach

mbartels@fclakecounty.com 248-321-8075

Mohammed Muneam
Coach

mmumeam@fclakecounty.com 847-345-5153

Natalie Mason
Coach

nmason@fclakecounty.com 815-575-4275

Roman Kudrav
Coach

rkudrav@fclakecounty.com 224-304-6379

Ryan Deck
Coach

rdeck@fclakecounty.com 847-712-2268
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Other

Name Email Address Contact Number

Mike LaMora
Assistant Referee

Assignor

assignor@fclakecounty.com
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